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No. 5.

Summary of the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Duty for Exportation from New
Zealand, from 1st April, 1857, to 31st December, 1885.

Department of Trade and Customs, William Seed,
Wellington, 19th Jauuary, 1886. Secretary and Inspector.

No. 6.
Return of the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Duty for Exportation from New

Zealand, from 1st April, 1857, to 31st March, 1886.

Department of Trade and Customs, William Seed,
Wellington, 10th April, 1885. Secretary and Inspector.

6—C. 4a.

During the Quarter
ended

31st December, 1885.

Entered for Exportation
to the

30th September, 1885.

Total entered for Exporta-
tion from New Zealand

to the
31st December, 1885.Product of the Goldfields

in the District of
Entered for Duty

at thePort of

Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value.

iuokland Auckland
Oz.

15,663
&

62,655
Oz.

1,465,103 5,431,607
Oz.

1,480,766 5,494,262

Vellington W. :z.s"-n 141 537 141 537

larlborough .. fI
Picton ..
Blenheim "lO 39

53,365 206,261 53,375 206,30010 39

Telson Nelson .. 1,039,572 6,506,528 1,639,572 6,506,528

Vest Coast | Wellington
Nelson ..
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika

20

6,219
14,531
8,677

80

24,864
58,129
34,706

12,589,865

Janterbury Dunedin

29,447 117,779 3,141,853 12,472,086 3,171,300

24 96 24 96

Jtago ! Dunedin
Inveroargill
Biverton

17,733
1,558

389

71,627
6,051
1,564

17,530,31919,680 4,424,792 17,451,077 4,444,472
Totals

79,242

64,800 259,715 10,724,850 42,008,192 10,789,050 42,327,907

During the Quar-
ter ended 31st
March, 1886.

Entered for Exportation to
the 31st December, 1885.

Total entered for Exporta^
tion from New Zealand tc
the 31st March, 1886.

Entered for Duty at Produce of theGold-
fields in

Quantity. Value. Quantity Value. Quantiy. Value.

Auckland Auckland
Oz. £

9,884 39,040
Oz.

1,480,766
£

5,494,262
Oz.

1,490,650
&

5,533,302

Wellington
kelson

Wellington
Marlborough 2 8

141
53,375

537
206,300

141
53,377

537
206,308

kelson Nelson .. 952 3,804 1,639,572 6,506,528 1,640,524 6,510,332
kelson
iVestport
ireymouth
ilokitika

•West Coast
516

5,123
13,432
6,950

2,056
20,500
53,730
27,799

Dunedin Canterbury

26,021 104,085 3,171,300 12,589,865 3,197,321 12,693,950
24 96 24 96

5unedin
jivercargill
rliverton [• Otago .. ( 21,437

315
1,003

86,019
1,260
4,012

4,467,22722,755 91,291 4,444,472 17,530,319 17,621,610

Totals 59,614 238,228 10,789,650 42,327,907 10,849,204 42,566,135
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