No. 5.

Summary of the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Duty for Exportation from New Zealand, from 1st April, 1857, to 31st December, 1885.

Product of the Goldfields in the District of			Entered for Duty at the Port of		During the Quarter ended 31st December, 1885.		to the		Total entered for Exporta- tion from New Zealand to the 31st December, 1885.	
					Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.
Auckland		••	Auckland	••	Oz. 15,663	£ 62,655	Oz. 1,465,103	£ 5,431,607	Oz. 1,480,766	£ 5,494,262
Wellington	• •		W. mgan				141	537	141	537
Marlborough	••	{	Picton Blenheim			39				
					10	39	53,365	206,261	53,375	206,300
Nelson			Nelson				1,639,572	6,506,528	1,639,572	6,506,528
West Coast	••		Wellington Nelson Westport Greymouth Hokitika		20  6,219 14,531 8,677	80  24,864 58,129 34,706				·
					29,447	117,779	3,141,853	12,472,086	3,171,300	12,589,865
Canterbury			Dunedin			••	24	96	24	96
Otago	••	{	Dunedin Invercargill Riverton	••	17,733 1,558 389	$71,627 \\ 6,051 \\ 1,564$		× .		•
					19,680	79,242	4,424,792	17,451,077	4,444,472	17,530,319
			Totals		64,800	259,715	10,724,850	42,068,192	10,789,650	42,327,907
					1	İ				

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 19th January, 1886. WILLIAM SEED, Secretary and Inspector.

No. 6.

Return of the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Duty for Exportation from New Zealand, from 1st April, 1857, to 31st March, 1886.

Entered for Duty at			Produce of the Gold- fields in		During the Quarter ended 31st March, 1886.		Entered for Exportation to the 31st December, 1885.		Total entered for Exporta- tion from New Zealand to the 31st March, 1886.	
			Heros III	Quantity.	Value.	Quantity	Value.	Quantiy.	Value.	
Auckland			Auckland		Oz. 9,884	£ 39,040	Oz. 1,480,766	£ 5,494,262	Oz. 1,490,650	£ 5,533,302
Wellington Nelson		••	Wellington Marlborough	••	2	8	141 53,375	537 206,300	141 53,377	53 <b>7</b> 206,308
Nelson	••		Nelson		952	3,804	1,639,572	6,506,528	1,640,524	6,510,832
Nelson Westport Greymouth Hokitika			West Coast	{	516 5,123 13,432 6,950	2,056 20,500 53,730 27,799				
					26,021	104,085	3,171,300	12,589,865	3,197,321	12,693,950
Dunedin		••	Canterbury		••		24	96	24	96
Dunedin Invercargill Riverton		•••	Otago	{	21,437 315 1,003	86,019 1,260 4,012				
					22,755	91,291	4,444,472	17,530,319	4,467,227	17,621,610
	Totals		• • • •	•••	59,614	238,228	10,789,650	42,327,907	10,849,264	42,566,135

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 10th April, 1885. WILLIAM SEED, Secretary and Inspector.